Vs2_0 051914
EV-T10-13-NW
LED 13 x 5050 12V White Omni Wedge Bulb T10 194 168 2825 W5W 501
 T10 wedge, Neutral white, High intensity 12V, 1W, Omni, 180 degree illumination
 Landscape, Park Light, Number / License Plate Light, Trunk Light, Instrument / Gauge Light,
Side Light
 35 x Longer life time compared with traditional Incandescent bulbs, plus less heat output and
extremely low power consumption
 Direct replacement for Wedge Type base T10 (Cross Reference: 194, W5W, 158, 168, 147
152 158 159 161 168 184 192 193 501 901 904 912 916 917 918 920 921 922 923 926 927)
 No UV or IR radiation, low heat
 Base: Wedge, 0.36” (9.3mm) wide, 0.13” (3.39mm) thick, 0.26” (6.6mm) height base
 Input: 12V
 Power: 1W
 Non-dimmable
 Size: 1.68” (42.7mm)  total length, 0.45” (11.46mm) Diameter
 Light source: 13 x 5050 SMD Cool-White LED
 Life: 50,000 hours
 1 year warranty